P11000086411

(Requestor's Name)				
(Address)				
(Address)				
(Cit	y/State/Zip/Phon	e #)		
PICK-UP	☐ WAIT	MAIL		
(Business Entity Name)				
(Document Number)				
Certified Copies	ertified Copies Certificates of Status			
Special Instructions to Filing Officer:				

Office Use Only



700212224127

09/30/11--01012--016 **78.75

11 SEP 30 PM 12: 26 SECRETARY OF STATE ALLAHASSEE, FLORIDA

MRD/3

COVER LETTER

Department of State New Filing Section Division of Corporations P. O. Box 6327 Tallahassee, FL 32314

SUBJECT: INKO, Inc.		
(PROPOSED CORPORA	TE NAME – MUST INC	LUDE SUFFIX)
Enclosed are an original and one (1) copy of the art	icles of incorporation an	nd a check for:
\$70.00 Filing Fee & Certificate of Status	\$78.75 Filing Fee & Certified Copy	\$87.50 Filing Fee, Certified Copy & Certificate of Status
	ADDITIONAL C	OPY REQUIRED
FROM: Tomasz Kaniowski Name	e (Printed or typed)	
4118 NW 88th Ave. Apt	202 Address	
Coral Springs, Florida 3	3065 State & Zip	
754-368-1947 Daytime T	elephone number	
<u>pantomek666@gmail.co</u> E-mail address: (to be used	m d for future annual report	notification)

NOTE: Please provide the original and one copy of the articles.

ARTICLES OF INCORPORATION
In compliance with Chapter 607 and/or Chapter 621, F.S. (Profit)

ARTICLE I The name of the co	NAME INKO, Inc. orporation shall be:		
ARTICLE II	PRINCIPAL OFFICE		
	Principal street address	Mailing ad	ldress, if different is:
	4118 NW 88th Ave. Apt 202	SAME	
	Coral Springs, Florida		
3	33065		
ARTICLE III	PURPOSE		
The purpose for v	which the corporation is organized is:		
ARTICLE IV			11 SEP 30 SECKETARY
The number of sha	ures of stock is: 100		Fig P M
ARTICLE V	INITIAL OFFICERS AND/OR DIRECTO)RS	PH 12:
	itle: Tomasz Kaniowski - PRESIDEN		9R.7
Address:	4118 NW 88th Ave. Apt 202		5 m 5
	Coral Springs, Florida		
	33065		
Name and T	itle:	Name and Title:	
Address:		Address:	
rtaaress.			
		 _	
Name and T		N	
Address:	itle:		
Address:			
		<u> </u>	
ADDIOLOS ES			
	REGISTERED AGENT orida street address (P.O. Box NOT acceptable)	of the registered agent is:	
Name:	Tomasz Kaniowski	or the registered agent is.	
Address:	4118 NW 88th Ave. Apt 202	_	
	Coral Springs, Florida 33065		
ADTICI PITT	, , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , ,		
	INCORPORATOR Iress of the Incorporator is:		
Name:	Tomasz Kaniowski		
Address:	4118 NW 88th Ave. Apt 202		
7 squi 033.	Coral Springs, Florida 33065		
	Zorar ahings, Cionda aavoa	 -	
Having been name his certificate, I ar	ed as registered agent to accept service of proce n familiar with and accept the appointment as re	ess for the above stated corpor gistered agent and agree to acc	ation at the place designated in tin this capacity
	man de l'alla l'		Contambor 22, 2011
[0]	Required Signature/Registered Agent		September 23, 2011
		_	Date
submit this docu locument to the Do	ment and affirm that the facts stated herein ar epartment of State constitutes a third degree felon	e true. I am aware that the fa ny as provided for in s.817.155	alse information submitted in a , F.S.
\leftarrow	V 1 in		
	masz tanlowski		September 23, 2011
	Required Signature/Incorporator		i late